
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 MARCH, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 UNPLUGGED IN WOMBAT STATE FOREST The Smith Street Band1 RMT/INE PHR033CD
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LIVE FROM O2 ACADEMY BRIXTON

SMILING WITH NO TEETH

WHEN YOU SEE YOURSELF

GREATEST HITS

FOLKLORE

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

FOR THOSE THAT WISH TO EXIST

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

YOU'RE WELCOME

FINE LINE

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

SEVENTH TREE

MEDICINE AT MIDNIGHT

BACK TO BLACK

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

ABBEY ROAD

GREATEST HITS

WHATEVER PEOPLE SAY I AM, THAT'S WHAT I'M NOT

IGOR

DMA'S

Genesis Owusu

Kings Of Leon

Queen

Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd

Architects

Gang Of Youths

A Day To Remember

Harry Styles

Nirvana

Goldfrapp

Foo Fighters

Amy Winehouse

Billie Eilish

The Beatles

Fleetwood Mac

Arctic Monkeys

Tyler, The Creator
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INR/UMA
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RHI/WMA

DOM/EMI

COL/SME
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INFECT642LP

AWD498987

19439746872

2758364

3503795

88875170912

E877282

88985442992

7567865126

19439705122

GEFD24727

5183022

19439788362

5304758

B002972702

3824682
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3578692
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